lundi 32 juin 2024

Coup
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20
21
22

Tirage

ISMEEVY
HAEILV
HOAOCIQ
GBQALO[
TEETSIW
MLEINO/
BBRIFAN
ABNELPS
INPAPUU
NSPIEXU
JCPENRU
IEKDRTT
RIDRAET
FIRERET
ISMEDVA

ONLNRNU

RLEEZNU
LEDOGNU

UUGOUNS

RTOUNUA
ROUCHUA
RUA

Mot retenu Place
MYES H8
ALEVI G9
CHOIES 11C
QUAHOG D8
TWISTEE 14A
LIMONITE A8
FIBRAI Fé6
SABLE 156G
PUA 17
SIX J8
JUPE L12
KET mMi1
DATER NT710
FERRITE o4
VIDAMES K3
NON L4
LUZERNE 2H
DEL K711
GLUONS H1
TAN J4
OUCH 1L

RUA o713

Points

28
26
22
48
1712
131
38
317
26
50
37
37
44
95
94
15
135
23
24
17
39
16

Cumul

28
54
76
124
236
367
405
436
462
512
549
586
630
725
819
834
969
992
1076
1033
1072
1088




